Name: Date:

Secret Agents Jack and Max Stalwart

Codebreaking Quiz: Anagrams

Directions: Unscramble the following letters to uncover a word or phrase used in the

Secret Agents Jack and Max Stalwart series. For example, PSY can be unscrambled
to make the word SPY.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

JKCA

AXM

WAATTLSR

FPG (abbreviation)

CSTERE AGTNE (two words)

EDOC

ZYWHIZ

SOISNIM

USETEARR

NYRUOTC

LGDENNA

LLANIVI

AKSNE

GDTEGA

ATRENVDEU




